
DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN 2018

Mittwoch, 09.05.2018
8 Bewerber in den Zwischenlauf Kegelsportzentrum Düsseldorf  Bahnen 1 - 4

Zeit St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. N & K Holz Rang

10:00 221/222 SSK 8 Stauner, Birgit/Hamm, Holger KV Mittelsaar 70 71 79 89 71 87 67 77 30 611 20

223/224 SSK 7 Keller, Sandra/Steffen, Jürgen KV Mittelsaar 89 87 71 77 68 83 87 89 37 651 16

231/232 SSK 6 Hens, Kerstin/Molitor, Patrick KV Nordsaar 70 68 77 78 88 78 79 103 31 641 17

227/228 WKV 5 Nolte, Alina/Mechsner, Markus KV Gütersloh-Rheda 86 104 72 95 80 86 76 78 36 677 12

11:00 229/230 SSK 5 Wirtz, Maren/Gebauer, Markus KV Nordsaar 79 89 87 86 96 107 107 70 46 721 7

225/226 WKV 4 Hilkmann, Annika/Loick, Benjamin Verein Herner Kegler 123 96 72 70 71 88 97 84 39 701 9

233/234 SSK 4 Lambert, Svenja/Naumann, Max KV Nordsaar 90 98 89 86 79 95 70 70 35 677 13

235/236 RLP 4 Krämer, Verena/Immendorff, Bernardo KSV Riol 89 98 88 99 70 79 80 91 38 694 11

12:00 237/238 WKV 3 Thon, Jasmin/Schulz, Martin Verein Herner Kegler 95 106 81 78 107 80 96 96 48 739 4

239/240 SSK 3 Theiß, Johanna/Schrecklinger, Robin KV Mittelsaar 86 117 95 89 97 89 80 74 49 727 5

241/242 RLP 3 Adams, Jennifer/Klink, Nico KSV Riol 103 98 87 89 97 79 84 89 47 726 6

243/244 HKBV 2 Vogel, Christina/Schmitt, Janis SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 71 115 88 98 80 85 81 83 40 701 8

13:00 245/246 WKV 2 Schmitz, Katharina/Kunz, Fabian Aachener SKV 87 79 69 88 71 71 81 95 27 641 18

247/248 SSK 2 Mayer, Bianca/Mayer, Holger KV Nordsaar 107 99 90 106 89 98 107 114 60 810 2

249/250 RLP 2 Herold, Gabriele/Piroth, Andre KSC Wirges 106 96 81 86 96 77 87 69 40 698 10

251/252 KVN 1 Tien, Jessica/Geerdes, Julian GSK Nordhorn 97 80 89 69 89 97 69 72 37 662 14

14:00 253/254 HKBV 1 Führer, Michele/Möller, Torben KSV Lengers 70 78 97 85 80 70 70 78 31 628 19

255/256 WKV 1 Schneimann, Stefanie/Laukmann, Andre VSK Duisburg 81 86 116 89 80 116 87 88 53 743 3

257/258 SSK 1 Ruch, Yvonne/Junk, Christian KV Nordsaar 116 107 97 126 77 116 107 86 68 832 1

259/260 RLP 1 Fey, Marie/Dichter, Patrick SK Eifelland Gilzem 89 68 78 76 81 104 80 85 36 661 15

90 92 85 88 83 89 85 85 41 697
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Donnerstag, 10.05.2018
4 Bewerber in den Endlauf Kegelsportzentrum Düsseldorf  Bahnen 5 - 8

Zeit St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Holz Rang

12:15 239/240 SSK 3 Theiß, Johanna/Schrecklinger, Robin KV Mittelsaar 98 80 97 103 87 78 97 97 49 737 3

241/242 RLP 3 Adams, Jennifer/Klink, Nico KSV Riol 97 89 89 96 70 78 87 107 44 713 5

229/230 SSK 5 Wirtz, Maren/Gebauer, Markus KV Nordsaar 105 79 97 95 87 71 90 96 45 720 4

243/244 HKBV 2 Vogel, Christina/Schmitt, Janis SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar 60 77 85 98 112 97 88 88 42 705 6

13:15 257/258 SSK 1 Ruch, Yvonne/Junk, Christian KV Nordsaar 107 107 96 95 96 96 88 87 52 772 1

247/248 SSK 2 Mayer, Bianca/Mayer, Holger KV Nordsaar 87 89 89 78 96 98 79 79 37 695 7

255/256 WKV 1 Schneimann, Stefanie/Laukmann, Andre VSK Duisburg 97 106 90 78 96 96 70 108 49 741 2

237/238 WKV 3 Thon, Jasmin/Schulz, Martin Verein Herner Kegler 88 95 89 86 67 88 81 87 39 681 8

92 90 92 91 89 88 85 94 45 721

Samstag, 12.05.2018
Kegelsportzentrum Düsseldorf  Bahnen 1 - 4

Zeit St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. N & K Holz Rang

13:10 257/258 SSK 1 Ruch, Yvonne/Junk, Christian KV Nordsaar 106 107 71 124 58 125 87 98 59 776 2

255/256 WKV 1 Schneimann, Stefanie/Laukmann, Andre VSK Duisburg 89 87 114 78 95 78 99 67 40 707 4

239/240 SSK 3 Theiß, Johanna/Schrecklinger, Robin KV Mittelsaar 98 107 80 107 106 97 90 121 62 806 1

229/230 SSK 5 Wirtz, Maren/Gebauer, Markus KV Nordsaar 95 86 86 88 88 88 90 99 43 720 3

97 97 88 99 87 97 92 96 51 752
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